
101 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 447 0 0 6 57

102 ThorSport Racing 98 429 -18 -18 0 11

103 ThorSport Racing 88 382 -65 -47 0 22

104 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 380 -67 -2 0 22

105 GMS Racing 24 378 -69 -2 1 61

106 ThorSport Racing 99 375 -72 -3 0 22

107 Niece Motorsports 45 351 -96 -24 1 01

108 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 336 -111 -15 0 00

109 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 334 -113 -2 1 50

1010 ThorSport Racing 13 326 -121 -8 1 83

1011 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 294 -153 -32 0 00

1012 GMS Racing 2 293 -154 -1 0 11

1013 DGR-Crosley 17 268 -179 -25 0 00

914 On Point Motorsports 30 205 -242 -63 0 00

1015 Young's Motorsports 02 202 -245 -3 0 00

1016 AM Racing 22 198 -249 -4 0 00

1017 Young's Motorsports 20 180 -267 -18 0 00

1018 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 179 -268 -1 0 00

1019 Niece Motorsports 44 161 -286 -18 0 00

1020 Young's Motorsports 12 151 -296 -10 0 00

1021 DGR-Crosley 54 149 -298 -2 0 00

1022 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 148 -299 -1 0 00

1023 NEMCO Motorsports 8 143 -304 -5 0 00

724 Roper Racing 04 127 -320 -16 0 00

825 Reaume Brothers Racing 134 114 -333 -13 0 00

626 JJL Motorsports 297 108 -339 -6 0 00

427 Kyle Busch Motorsports 46 102 -345 -6 0 00

1028 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 89 -358 -13 0 00

729 All Out Motorsports 7 83 -364 -6 0 00

330 DGR-Crosley 15 73 -374 -10 0 00

931 Norm Benning Racing 6 71 -376 -2 0 00

632 CMI Motorsports 49 67 -380 -4 0 00

533 Chad Finley Racing, Inc. 42 66 -381 -1 0 00

434 Hill Motorsports 56 65 -382 -1 0 00

235 ThorSport Racing 27 56 -391 -9 0 00

236 Niece Motorsports 38 49 -398 -7 0 00

237 Bill McAnally Racing 119 48 -399 -1 0 00

538 NEMCO Motorsports 87 40 -407 -8 0 00

439 Copp Motorsports 63 37 -410 -3 0 00

140 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 68 29 -418 -8 0 00

541 CR7 Motorsports 109 29 -418 0 0 00

242 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 0 26 -421 -3 0 00

343 Beaver Motorsports 1 23 -424 -3 0 00

244 Rette Jones Racing 211 17 -430 -6 0 00

145 Henderson Motorsports 75 17 -430 0 0 00

346 Ricky Benton Racing Enterprises 92 15 -432 -2 0 00
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247 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 13 -434 -2 0 00

148 Chris Fontaine Inc. 47 10 -437 -3 0 00

149 FDNY Racing 28 6 -441 -4 0 00

150 Jacob Wallace Racing 180 0 -447 -6 0 00

151 Tony Mrakovich Racing 43 0 -447 0 0 00

152 Reaume Brothers Racing 34 0 -447 0 0 00
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